10500 Humbolt St. • Los Alamitos CA 90720 USA
Tel (562) 598-3015 • Fax (562) 431-8507
Model: LI55
DataView™ Level Controller
Quick Start
Welcome to the LI55 Quick Start
The LI55 Quick Start demonstrates the more common level solution setups with the LI55. If you run into an issue

pump alternation control. The 4-20 mA isolated output, and digital I/O
options make the LI55 Series an excellent addition to any system.
Ordering Information
Standard Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model
Options Installed
LI55-1001 LI55-8001 No options
LI55-1201 LI55-8201 2 relays (LI56-1201*)
LI55-1011 LI55-8011 4-20 mA output (LI56-1011*)
LI55-1401 LI55-8401 4 relays (LI56-1401*)
LI55-1211 LI55-8211 2 relays & 4-20 mA output (LI56-1211*)
LI55-1411 LI55-8411 4 relays & 4-20 mA output (LI56-1411*)
*Model number for replacement option card.
Accessories
Model Description
LI56-1400 4 SPST (Form A) relays